I Week 52
m CIP [ Listen and drag and drop. =

Centra de Inghés Personalizado

PASSPORT

f’ K
R é
W 7 4

cruise airport  child seat  airplane

passenger  passport safety belt T —



il cip

Centro da Inglés Persenalizado

[Lis’ren and write.

BOARDING PASS * : k'
T FROM -
ABC 123 03 JULY 0240 PM $50 1 STANSTED
STN =3 DUB : BusLIN
GATE BOARDING TIME SEAT s FLIGHT
[} _
2 02:00 | |[12A ; ABC123
, DATE
* 03 Jury
DUBLIN :
et e

Number To

7385
2734
533

1376

266
145
7252
1162
3114

441

BARCELONA 11:30
ROME 11:30
SYDNEY 11:33
CAPE TOWN 11:40
NEW YORK 1141
PARIS 11:64
MALTA 11:50
GLASGOW 11:58
TOKYOQ 12:04
HONG KONG 12:11
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