

Listen and drag and drop.



			
			

cruise

airport

child seat

airplane

passenger

passport

safety belt

Listen and write.



BOARDING PASS

ABC 123 03 JULY 02.40 PM \$50

STN → DUB

GATE 2 BOARDING TIME 02:00 SEAT 12A

DUBLIN

FROM STANSTED
TO DUBLIN
FLIGHT ABC 123
DATE 03 JULY

twinkl.com

Code	Number	To	Expected	Status	Gate
→	BCN 7385	BARCELONA	11:30	Boarding	14
→	CIA 2734	ROME	11:30	Boarding	5
→	SDY 533	SYDNEY	11:33	Boarding	15
→	CPT 1376	CAPE TOWN	11:40	On time	4
→	JFK 266	NEW YORK	11:41	On time	12
→	CDG 145	PARIS	11:44	On time	3
→	MLA 7252	MALTA	11:50	Delayed	2
→	GLA 1162	GLASGOW	11:58	On time	14
→	NRT 3114	TOKYO	12:04	On time	5
→	HKG 441	HONG KONG	12:11	Delayed	7

Listen and complete the chart.



T	R	A	V	E	L	E	R	F	P
O	R	A	C	A	P	T	A	I	N
E	J	E	X	I	T	W	B	Q	A
R	C	H	E	C	K	-	I	N	F
H	Z	D	E	C	L	A	R	E	I
C	R	E	W	L	R	K	E	B	F
R	O	U	N	D		T	R	I	P
A	H	U	B	A	G	G	A	G	E